
14th Brighton Cub Programme:  January to March 2025 
 

Dates Agenda 

Thursday 16th  January Welcome Back to Friends Old & New  

Thursday 23rd January Hathi Night part (1)                                                         

Thursday 30th  January Hathi Night part (2)                                                                                                               

Thursday 6th February First Aid Part (1) 

Saturday 8th February District Chess 30th HQ 

Thursday 13th  February First Aid Part (2) 

Thursday 20th  February No cubs Half Term                                                                        

Thursday 27th  February First Aid Part (3)                                                                     

Thursday 6th March Japanese night  

Wednesday 12th March Silver awards at mayors parlour 

Thursday 13th  March Hike Night 

Thursday 20th March Hathi Night part (3)                                                         

Saturday 22nd March District Scientist badge 7th HQ                        

Thursday 27th March Family social night    ( Last week of cubs)                                                

                                                 

Fri 28th to Sun 30th March District cubs chef camp ( Chef badge) Parkwood camp site 

  

Thursday 24th  April Back to cubs  

Saturday 26th  April  District  pioneer badge day Parkwood camp site 

Sunday 27th April District Scouting Celebration Day  TBC 

 
If you can't make it one Thursday evening then please let us know in advance, if possible, 
to assist us in planning the activities.  Even if it is only the day before.  Phone or Text Paul 
on 07939 495748.  Cubs mob: 07563719988 or email us at 14thbrightoncubs@gmail.com 
 
PLEASE NOTE:    If you have friends who want to join then take a record card for them, get 
it filled in and returned to us. To be put on the waiting list. 
 
IF YOUR CONTACT DETAILS CHANGE PLEASE LET US KNOW IMMEDIATELY - THANKS 


